Purchase Order

Nigel Pearce Duncan Goose
Bagco Ltd One Water
Unit 3, Churchill Court 13-17 Princes Road
Hortons Way Richmond
Westerham Surrey
TN16 1BT TW10 6DQ
United Kingdom United Kingdom
Purchase Order No. 3324-4681 Account Manager Char|y Tims
Date 11/11/2021 Telephone 02038764103
Delivery Date 24/11/2021 E-mail charlyt@zagwear.com
Dear Nigel,
We would like to order the following:
Product No. Product Description Quantity Unit Price
B8522 Rainham Non Woven Shopper Tote. 100 0.85
Environmentally friendly gusseted tote shopper bag, ideal for
shows and exhibitions.
Made from partly recycled REACH compliant 80 gsm Non Woven
Polypropylene.
Material: Polypropylene
Size: 450x390x120mm
Colour: Blue Bright 313U
Max print area: 260x225mm
Print spec: 1 colour to 1 side
Print technique: Screen print
Artwork: One Water
Pantone: White
Lead time: NO FAIL DELIVERY 24/11
Carriage Carriage 1 10.00
Origination Origination 1 25.00
Subtotal
VAT 20%
Total

Delivery Terms  Next Day Delivery

Reference Please note our PO number: "3324-4681", and quote it on your invoices.
Failure to do this could well result in delayed payment.

Q@ ZAGWEAR

Creating Product Experiences™

Subtotal
85.00

10.00
25.00

120.00
24.00

144.00



