

Purchase Order

Supplier Address

Nigel Pearce Bagco Ltd

Unit 3, Churchill Court

Hortons Way Westerham TN16 1BT United Kingdom **Delivery Address**

Duncan Goose One Water

13-17 Princes Road

Richmond Surrey TW10 6DQ United Kingdom

Purchase Order No. Date

3324-4681 11/11/2021

Account Manager Telephone

Charly Tims 02038764103

Delivery Date

24/11/2021

E-mail

charlyt@zagwear.com

Dear Nigel,

We would like to order the following:

Product No.	Product Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Subtotal
B8522	Rainham Non Woven Shopper Tote.	100	0.85	85.00
	Environmentally friendly gusseted tote shopper bag, ideal for			
	shows and exhibitions.			
	Made from partly recycled REACH compliant 80 gsm Non Woven			
	Polypropylene.			
	Material: Polypropylene			
	Size: 450x390x120mm			
	Colour: Blue Bright 313U			
	Max print area: 260x225mm			
	Print spec: 1 colour to 1 side			
	Print technique: Screen print			
	Artwork: One Wa <mark>ter</mark>			
	Pantone: White			
	Lead time: NO FAIL DELIVERY 24/11			
Carriage	Carriage	1	10.00	10.00
Origination	Origination	1	25.00	25.00
			Subtotal	120.00
			VAT 20%	24.00
			Total	144.00

Delivery Terms

Next Day Delivery

Reference

Please note our PO number: "3324-4681", and quote it on your invoices.

Failure to do this could well result in delayed payment.







